
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Nathan Payne T 2 66.24 63.99 31.92 100.00 32.32 100.00 22.31 100.00 65.46 94.67 218.25 458.66 100.00 1

Brian Payne T 9 42.39 100.00 35.53 89.84 47.57 67.94 25.80 86.47 61.97 100.00 213.26 444.25 96.86 2

Jake Latola T 5 57.72 73.44 33.48 95.34 33.89 95.37 34.42 64.82 64.91 95.47 224.42 424.44 92.54 3

Chris Vandenberg T 15 55.89 75.85 45.39 70.32 48.94 66.04 32.17 69.35 86.40 71.72 268.79 353.28 77.02 4

Andre DeSautel T 20 47.82 88.64 42.99 74.25 47.37 68.23 44.09 50.60 87.59 70.75 269.86 352.47 76.85 5

Curtis Schmidt T 6 65.50 64.72 55.37 57.65 39.58 81.66 28.09 79.42 90.90 68.17 279.44 351.62 76.66 6

Dave Gundry T 10 49.11 86.32 49.74 64.17 47.08 68.65 45.19 49.37 80.34 77.13 271.46 345.64 75.36 7

Justin Merten T 8 71.37 59.39 44.80 71.25 48.30 66.92 34.99 63.76 99.40 62.34 298.86 323.66 70.57 8

Gunnar An T 22 73.26 57.86 51.57 61.90 59.44 54.37 49.98 44.64 93.43 66.33 327.68 285.10 62.16 9

Brad McMahon T 21 91.00 46.58 47.28 67.51 56.60 57.10 41.18 54.18 116.15 53.35 352.21 278.73 60.77 10

Jonah Klevesahl T 3 110.84 38.24 53.12 60.09 55.42 58.32 35.36 63.09 108.21 57.27 362.95 277.02 60.40 11

Jim Murphy T 17 70.01 60.55 56.84 56.16 52.63 61.41 49.23 45.32 135.31 45.80 364.02 269.23 58.70 12

Tom Daley T 14 67.96 62.37 54.04 59.07 56.59 57.11 60.80 36.69 131.71 47.05 371.10 262.30 57.19 13

Ron Westberg T 23 103.96 40.78 58.04 55.00 58.93 54.84 66.47 33.56 136.21 45.50 423.61 229.68 50.08 14

Brian Giller T 16 84.15 50.37 60.82 52.48 66.84 48.35 68.36 32.64 156.49 39.60 436.66 223.45 48.72 15

Heidi Kempin T 18 72.56 58.42 84.01 38.00 63.49 50.91 100.17 22.27 246.47 25.14 566.70 194.74 42.46 16

Kyle Tam T 26 149.54 28.35 94.53 33.77 89.04 36.30 73.53 30.34 166.87 37.14 573.51 165.89 36.17 17

Dawn Westberg T 19 132.01 32.11 84.96 37.57 76.48 42.26 86.39 25.82 233.91 26.49 613.75 164.26 35.81 18

Kate Arnzen T 24 130.99 32.36 98.36 32.45 109.68 29.47 123.71 18.03 181.52 34.14 644.26 146.45 31.93 19

Guy Nowlan T 4 182.79 23.19 203.71 15.67 110.56 29.23 156.81 14.23 195.78 31.65 849.65 113.97 24.85 20
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jomar Villamor P 13 48.59 100.00 40.19 100.00 37.84 100.00 29.40 100.00 93.15 93.37 249.17 493.37 100.00 1

John Gangl P 7 65.80 73.84 52.16 77.05 65.98 57.35 51.63 56.94 86.97 100.00 322.54 365.19 74.02 2

Jon Forcier P 11 62.83 77.34 64.30 62.50 57.02 66.36 44.70 65.77 123.13 70.63 351.98 342.61 69.44 3

Travis P 25 109.82 44.25 74.59 53.88 53.71 70.45 66.65 44.11 112.60 77.24 417.37 289.93 58.77 4

PUMP STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4

DATE: 7/14/2013

RANGE: FLSC

STAGE 5 TOTAL 

MATCH 

TIME

TOTAL 

MATCH 

POINTS

TOTAL 

MATCH 

%

FINAL  

PLACE



Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Chris Cazin O 12 51.57 100.00 39.36 98.20 38.95 68.73 22.14 100.00 76.04 100.00 228.06 466.93 100.00 1

Carl S. O 1 92.10 55.99 38.65 100.00 26.77 100.00 22.86 96.85 98.69 77.05 279.07 429.89 92.07 2
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Nathan Payne T 2 66.24 63.99 31.92 100.00 32.32 82.83 22.31 99.24 65.46 94.67 218.25 440.73 100.00 1

Brian Payne T 9 42.39 100.00 35.53 89.84 47.57 56.27 25.80 85.81 61.97 100.00 213.26 431.93 98.00 2

Chris Cazin O 12 51.57 82.20 39.36 81.10 38.95 68.73 22.14 100.00 76.04 81.50 228.06 413.52 93.83 3

Jake Latola T 5 57.72 73.44 33.48 95.34 33.89 78.99 34.42 64.32 64.91 95.47 224.42 407.57 92.48 4

Carl S. O 1 92.10 46.03 38.65 82.59 26.77 100.00 22.86 96.85 98.69 62.79 279.07 388.26 88.09 5

Jomar Villamor P 13 48.59 87.24 40.19 79.42 37.84 70.75 29.40 75.31 93.15 66.53 249.17 379.24 86.05 6

Chris Vandenberg T 15 55.89 75.85 45.39 70.32 48.94 54.70 32.17 68.82 86.40 71.72 268.79 341.42 77.47 7

Andre DeSautel T 20 47.82 88.64 42.99 74.25 47.37 56.51 44.09 50.22 87.59 70.75 269.86 340.37 77.23 8

Curtis Schmidt T 6 65.50 64.72 55.37 57.65 39.58 67.64 28.09 78.82 90.90 68.17 279.44 336.99 76.46 9

Dave Gundry T 10 49.11 86.32 49.74 64.17 47.08 56.86 45.19 48.99 80.34 77.13 271.46 333.48 75.67 10

Justin Merten T 8 71.37 59.39 44.80 71.25 48.30 55.42 34.99 63.28 99.40 62.34 298.86 311.69 70.72 11

John Gangl P 7 65.80 64.42 52.16 61.20 65.98 40.57 51.63 42.88 86.97 71.25 322.54 280.33 63.61 12

Gunnar An T 22 73.26 57.86 51.57 61.90 59.44 45.04 49.98 44.30 93.43 66.33 327.68 275.42 62.49 13

Brad McMahon T 21 91.00 46.58 47.28 67.51 56.60 47.30 41.18 53.76 116.15 53.35 352.21 268.51 60.92 14

Jonah Klevesahl T 3 110.84 38.24 53.12 60.09 55.42 48.30 35.36 62.61 108.21 57.27 362.95 266.52 60.47 15

Jon Forcier P 11 62.83 67.47 64.30 49.64 57.02 46.95 44.70 49.53 123.13 50.33 351.98 263.92 59.88 16

Jim Murphy T 17 70.01 60.55 56.84 56.16 52.63 50.86 49.23 44.97 135.31 45.80 364.02 258.34 58.62 17

Tom Daley T 14 67.96 62.37 54.04 59.07 56.59 47.31 60.80 36.41 131.71 47.05 371.10 252.21 57.23 18

Ron Westberg T 23 103.96 40.78 58.04 55.00 58.93 45.43 66.47 33.31 136.21 45.50 423.61 220.00 49.92 19

Travis P 25 109.82 38.60 74.59 42.79 53.71 49.84 66.65 33.22 112.60 55.04 417.37 219.49 49.80 20

Brian Giller T 16 84.15 50.37 60.82 52.48 66.84 40.05 68.36 32.39 156.49 39.60 436.66 214.90 48.76 21

Heidi Kempin T 18 72.56 58.42 84.01 38.00 63.49 42.16 100.17 22.10 246.47 25.14 566.70 185.83 42.16 22

Kyle Tam T 26 149.54 28.35 94.53 33.77 89.04 30.07 73.53 30.11 166.87 37.14 573.51 159.43 36.17 23

Dawn Westberg T 19 132.01 32.11 84.96 37.57 76.48 35.00 86.39 25.63 233.91 26.49 613.75 156.81 35.58 24

Kate Arnzen T 24 130.99 32.36 98.36 32.45 109.68 24.41 123.71 17.90 181.52 34.14 644.26 141.26 32.05 25

Guy Nowlan T 4 182.79 23.19 203.71 15.67 110.56 24.21 156.81 14.12 195.78 31.65 849.65 108.84 24.70 26
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